Inman Valley Eagles
Pullen Island Power
Boomer Beach Bombers
Horseshoe Bay Hawks
Green Bay Giants

Inman Valley Blues

Won Lost
2 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 2

Rubbers
Won

19

19

16

14

12

10

Rubbers
Lost

11

11

14

16

18

20

Rubbers %
63.3

63.3

53.3

46.7

40

33.3

Games
Won
69

64

68

53

55

46

Games
Lost
44

53

57

56

71

74

Games %
61.1
54.7
54.4
48.6
43.7
38.3



