			Rubbers	Rubbers		Games	Games	
	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	Rubbers %	Won	Lost	Games %
Inman Valley Eagles	2	0	19	11	63.3	69	44	61.1
Pullen Island Power	1	1	19	11	63.3	64	53	54.7
Boomer Beach Bombers	1	1	16	14	53.3	68	57	54.4
Horseshoe Bay Hawks	1	1	14	16	46.7	53	56	48.6
Green Bay Giants	1	1	12	18	40	55	71	43.7
Inman Valley Blues	0	2	10	20	33.3	46	74	38.3